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Abstract Data Types (ADT): 

List ADT - Purpose Function Definition 
  

  

  

  

  

List Implementation 
What types of List do we want? 
 
 
 
C++ Templates: 
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2. 
 
 
3. 
 
 
Templated Functions: 
 

functionTemplate1.cpp 
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T maximum(T a, T b) { 
  T result; 
  result = (a > b) ? a : b; 
  return result; 
} 

 
 
 
 
 

Where to put templated code? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Templated Classes: 
 

List.h 
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#pragma once 
 
 
class List { 
  public: 
      
 
 
 
 
 
  private: 
 
     
}; 

 

List.hpp 
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Two Basic Implementations of List:  

1.   
 

2.   
 



Linked Memory: 

 
 
 
 
 

List.h 
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class ListNode { 
  T & data; 
  ListNode * next; 
  ListNode(T & data) : data(data), next(NULL) { } 
}; 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Coding with Linked Lists: Examples 
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1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
… 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

#pragma once 
 
template <typename T> 
class List { 
  public: 
     /* ... */ 
  private:     
    class ListNode { 
      T & data; 
      ListNode * next; 
      ListNode(T & data) : data(data), next(NULL) { } 
    }; 
 
 
 
 
 
 
}; 

 
 
 
 
 
 

List.hpp 
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#include "List.h" 
 
template <typename T> 
void List<T>::insertAtFront(T & t) { 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
} 
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template <typename T> 
void List<T>::printReverse() const { 
 
 
} 
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template <typename T> 
T List<T>::operator[](unsigned index) { 
 
 
 
} 
 
template <typename T> 
typename List<T>::ListNode * 
List<T>::_index(unsigned index) { 
 
 
 
 
 
 
} 

 
CS 225 – Things To Be Doing: 

1. Setup Laptop 
2. Register for Exam 0 
3. Try POTDs 

 


